
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Basodino Mountain Run
F20

44 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 1. GAB BELLINZONA 6954 Bigorio 00:50:16,4 -- 0
1 Pittet, Manon 1996 4. USA  ASCONA 6648 Minusio 01:03:01,0 +12:44,6 0
2 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 6. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:06:31,6 +16:15,2 0
3 Quarantini, Sara 1989 9. RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 01:11:53,4 +21:37,0 0
43 Pellanda, Seila 1990 10. GREINA TRAIL 6600 Locarno 01:11:59,3 +21:42,9 0
58 Pittet, Alizée 1999 12. 6600 Losone 01:24:47,9 +34:31,5 0

F40
45 Serafini, Susanna 1974 2. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:58:00,8 -- 0
4 Peduzzi, Monica 1976 7. MOESA RUNNERS 6558 Lostallo 01:08:32,1 +10:31,3 0
5 Garbely, Regula 1976 11. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:19:53,0 +21:52,2 0

DNS 6 Borsari, Nathalie 1981 DNS USC CAPRIASCA 6944 Cureglia DNS DNS 0

F50
41 Pugni-Pedrotti, Chiara 1970 3. SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 01:00:36,6 -- 0
51 Vollmeier, Paola 1967 5. SAM MASSAGNO 6965 Cadro 01:03:22,3 +2:45,7 0
7 Cheda Pantini, Lara 1971 8. - 6673 Maggia 01:09:43,6 +9:07,0 0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M20
11 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 2. CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 00:51:24,0 -- 0
52 Zellweger, Igor 1988 3. FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6942 Savosa 00:53:13,2 +1:49,2 0
14 Andreocchi, Paride 1989 7. 6616 Losone 00:56:18,4 +4:54,4 0
8 Feraco, Luca 2004 10. ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 Maslianico 00:59:24,8 -- 0
49 Bozzini, Ivano 1993 12. TEAM GREINA TRAIL 6722 Corzoneso 00:59:45,6 +8:21,6 0
42 Caron, Danny 1993 13. GREINA TRAIL 6600 Locarno 01:00:18,8 +8:54,8 0
9 Pantini, Gioele 2011 19. CDO BIKE&RUN 6673 Maggia 01:02:46,8 +3:22,0 0
10 Rastegorac, Marco 1992 20. CAS LOCARNO 6690 Cavergno 01:03:07,7 +11:43,7 0
16 Chiesa, Federico 1984 21. BARBEGEMELLE RUNNING TEAM 6949 Comano 01:03:43,1 +12:19,1 0
17 Pittet, Ivanoé 1994 24. CROSSFITT VALMOVING 6685 Bosco Gurin 01:04:50,9 +13:26,9 0
57 Kohler, Beat 1985 30. 6648 Minusio 01:07:02,8 +15:38,8 0
13 Bianchini, Marco 1985 33. 6672 Gordevio 01:15:45,6 +24:21,6 0

DNS 12 Mossi, Andrea 1991 DNS BOCCALINO RUNNING TEAM 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS 0
DNS 15 Generelli, Paolo 1989 DNS K3 6672 Gordevio DNS DNS 0
DNS 18 Biondo, Guido 1991 DNS INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone DNS DNS 0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M40
30 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 1. USC CAPRIASCA 6954 Bigorio 00:48:32,9 -- 0
27 Dorici, Enea 1981 4. SCAREGLIA BEACH 6951 Scareglia 00:54:29,8 +5:56,9 0
31 Monga, Luigi 1975 5. ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 22010 Carlazzo 00:55:43,8 +7:10,9 0
29 Horn, Lorenz 1978 6. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:56:13,0 +7:40,1 0
24 Del Bello, Alan 1982 8. 6516 Cugnasco 00:56:52,3 +8:19,4 0
28 Ruiu, Vincenzo 1980 15. 6951 Lugano Sortitebogno 01:01:24,2 +12:51,3 0
23 Generelli, Angelo 1975 16. GOV 6672 Gordevio 01:01:52,3 +13:19,4 0
19 Lanini, Michael 1980 22. GOV 6652 Tegna 01:04:14,3 +15:41,4 0
21 Agresti, Francis 1975 26. TRI TEAM TICINO 6528 Camorino 01:05:34,7 +17:01,8 0
26 Sangalli, Alan 1979 29. PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6596 Gordola 01:06:48,3 +18:15,4 0
22 Sanz Aguilar Peduzzi, Oscar 1974 32. MOESA RUNNERS 6558 Lostallo 01:14:27,5 +25:54,6 0

DNS 20 Kufahl, Carlo 1982 DNS 6600 Locarno DNS DNS 0
DNS 25 Fontana, Alessandro 1979 DNS - 6950 Tesserete DNS DNS 0

M50
40 Morisoli, Paolo 1970 11. RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 6513 Monte Carasso 00:59:33,9 -- 0
33 Garbely, Alexander 1966 14. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:00:19,8 +45,9 0
34 Caccia, Claudio 1965 17. MAGIC VALLEY 6673 Maggia 01:02:17,4 +2:43,5 0
32 Cazzia, Mirco 1970 18. BAR PUB LUI 22010 San Bartolomeo Val Cavargna 01:02:45,5 +3:11,6 0
39 Franchini, Alberto 1964 27. FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:05:48,3 +6:14,4 0
38 Oberti, Marco 1964 28. SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 01:06:13,5 +6:39,6 0

M60
46 Birra, Fiorenzo 1960 9. GRUPPO PODISTI LEVENTINA 6710 Biasca 00:59:19,4 -- 0
37 Fraquelli, Giancarlo 1962 23. USC CAPRIASCA 22023 Centro Valle Intelvi 01:04:14,4 +4:55,0 0
36 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 25. SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 01:05:23,1 +6:03,7 0
35 Regli, Jean-Pierre 1956 34. CAS LOCARNO 6900 Lugano 01:33:38,7 +34:19,3 0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M70
47 Pedretti, Sandro 1951 31. GRUPPO PODISTI LEVENTINA 6780 Airolo 01:14:21,7 -- 0
48 Beffa, Dino 1952 35. GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 01:41:42,0 +27:20,3 0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Walking

50 Vollmeier, Camillo 1960 1. 6965 Cadro 01:17:51 -- 0
55 Gianini, Caterina 1986 1. 6593 Cadenazzo 01:21:30 -- 0
56 Gianini, Giacomo 1986 2. DELBELLOTEAM 6593 Cadenazzo 01:25:04 +7:13 0
53 Gianini-Mondada, Amalia 1983 2. 6516 Cugnasco 01:41:58 +20:28 0
54 Filippini, Elisa 1981 3. 6670 Avegno 01:47:03 +25:33 0
111 Pittet, Thierry 1966 3. 6612 Ascona 02:16:59 +59:08 0

DNS 110 Negri, Alexandra 1996 DNS 6690 Cavergno DNS DNS 0

Numero di record: 60
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Basodino Mountain Run
Donne
1. 44 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 1. F20 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 Bigorio 00:50:16,4 --
2. 45 Serafini, Susanna 1974 1. F40 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:58:00,8 +7:44,4
3. 41 Pugni-Pedrotti, Chiara 1970 1. F50 SP LOCARNESE 6616 Losone 01:00:36,6 +10:20,2
4. 1 Pittet, Manon 1996 2. F20 USA  ASCONA 6648 Minusio 01:03:01,0 +12:44,6
5. 51 Vollmeier, Paola 1967 2. F50 SAM MASSAGNO 6965 Cadro 01:03:22,3 +13:05,9
6. 2 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 3. F20 GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:06:31,6 +16:15,2
7. 4 Peduzzi, Monica 1976 2. F40 MOESA RUNNERS 6558 Lostallo 01:08:32,1 +18:15,7
8. 7 Cheda Pantini, Lara 1971 3. F50 - 6673 Maggia 01:09:43,6 +19:27,2
9. 3 Quarantini, Sara 1989 4. F20 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 01:11:53,4 +21:37,0
10. 43 Pellanda, Seila 1990 5. F20 GREINA TRAIL 6600 Locarno 01:11:59,3 +21:42,9
11. 5 Garbely, Regula 1976 3. F40 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:19:53,0 +29:36,6
12. 58 Pittet, Alizée 1999 6. F20 6600 Losone 01:24:47,9 +34:31,5
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Uomini
1. 30 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 1. M40 USC CAPRIASCA 6954 Bigorio 00:48:32,9 --
2. 11 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 1. M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 00:51:24,0 +2:51,1
3. 52 Zellweger, Igor 1988 2. M20 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6942 Savosa 00:53:13,2 +4:40,3
4. 27 Dorici, Enea 1981 2. M40 SCAREGLIA BEACH 6951 Scareglia 00:54:29,8 +5:56,9
5. 31 Monga, Luigi 1975 3. M40 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 22010 Carlazzo 00:55:43,8 +7:10,9
6. 29 Horn, Lorenz 1978 4. M40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:56:13,0 +7:40,1
7. 14 Andreocchi, Paride 1989 3. M20 6616 Losone 00:56:18,4 +7:45,5
8. 24 Del Bello, Alan 1982 5. M40 6516 Cugnasco 00:56:52,3 +8:19,4
9. 46 Birra, Fiorenzo 1960 1. M60 GRUPPO PODISTI LEVENTINA 6710 Biasca 00:59:19,4 +10:46,5
10. 8 Feraco, Luca 2004 1. U18+U20M ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 Maslianico 00:59:24,8 +10:51,9
11. 40 Morisoli, Paolo 1970 1. M50 RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 6513 Monte Carasso 00:59:33,9 +11:01,0
12. 49 Bozzini, Ivano 1993 4. M20 TEAM GREINA TRAIL 6722 Corzoneso 00:59:45,6 +11:12,7
13. 42 Caron, Danny 1993 5. M20 GREINA TRAIL 6600 Locarno 01:00:18,8 +11:45,9
14. 33 Garbely, Alexander 1966 2. M50 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:00:19,8 +11:46,9
15. 28 Ruiu, Vincenzo 1980 6. M40 6951 Lugano Sortitebogno 01:01:24,2 +12:51,3
16. 23 Generelli, Angelo 1975 7. M40 GOV 6672 Gordevio 01:01:52,3 +13:19,4
17. 34 Caccia, Claudio 1965 3. M50 MAGIC VALLEY 6673 Maggia 01:02:17,4 +13:44,5
18. 32 Cazzia, Mirco 1970 4. M50 BAR PUB LUI 22010 San Bartolomeo Val Cavargna 01:02:45,5 +14:12,6
19. 9 Pantini, Gioele 2011 2. U18+U20M CDO BIKE&RUN 6673 Maggia 01:02:46,8 +14:13,9
20. 10 Rastegorac, Marco 1992 6. M20 CAS LOCARNO 6690 Cavergno 01:03:07,7 +14:34,8
21. 16 Chiesa, Federico 1984 7. M20 BARBEGEMELLE RUNNING TEAM 6949 Comano 01:03:43,1 +15:10,2
22. 19 Lanini, Michael 1980 8. M40 GOV 6652 Tegna 01:04:14,3 +15:41,4
23. 37 Fraquelli, Giancarlo 1962 2. M60 USC CAPRIASCA 22023 Centro Valle Intelvi 01:04:14,4 +15:41,5
24. 17 Pittet, Ivanoé 1994 8. M20 CROSSFITT VALMOVING 6685 Bosco Gurin 01:04:50,9 +16:18,0
25. 36 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 3. M60 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 01:05:23,1 +16:50,2
26. 21 Agresti, Francis 1975 9. M40 TRI TEAM TICINO 6528 Camorino 01:05:34,7 +17:01,8
27. 39 Franchini, Alberto 1964 5. M50 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:05:48,3 +17:15,4
28. 38 Oberti, Marco 1964 6. M50 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 01:06:13,5 +17:40,6
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
29. 26 Sangalli, Alan 1979 10. M40 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6596 Gordola 01:06:48,3 +18:15,4
30. 57 Kohler, Beat 1985 9. M20 6648 Minusio 01:07:02,8 +18:29,9
31. 47 Pedretti, Sandro 1951 1. M70 GRUPPO PODISTI LEVENTINA 6780 Airolo 01:14:21,7 +25:48,8
32. 22 Sanz Aguilar Peduzzi, Oscar 1974 11. M40 MOESA RUNNERS 6558 Lostallo 01:14:27,5 +25:54,6
33. 13 Bianchini, Marco 1985 10. M20 6672 Gordevio 01:15:45,6 +27:12,7
34. 35 Regli, Jean-Pierre 1956 4. M60 CAS LOCARNO 6900 Lugano 01:33:38,7 +45:05,8
35. 48 Beffa, Dino 1952 2. M70 GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 01:41:42,0 +53:09,1
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Walking
Donne
1. 55 Gianini, Caterina 1986 1. WALKING F 6593 Cadenazzo 01:21:30 --
2. 53 Gianini-Mondada, Amalia 1983 2. WALKING F 6516 Cugnasco 01:41:58 +20:28
3. 54 Filippini, Elisa 1981 3. WALKING F 6670 Avegno 01:47:03 +25:33

Uomini
1. 50 Vollmeier, Camillo 1960 1. WALKING M 6965 Cadro 01:17:51 --
2. 56 Gianini, Giacomo 1986 2. WALKING M DELBELLOTEAM 6593 Cadenazzo 01:25:04 +7:13
3. 111 Pittet, Thierry 1966 3. WALKING M 6612 Ascona 02:16:59 +59:08

Numero di record: 53
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